SR ISR, G o

CIVIL ENGINEERING
ID |Task Name Duration |Start Finish
1 [Mobilisation of plant / Equipment 1 day Mon 16/05/22 [Mon 16/5/22
2 |Set up temporary traffic management 1day Mon 16/05/22 |Mon 16/5/22
3 |Phase1- High Street 12 days |Mon 16/05/22 |Tue 31/05/22
4 |Phase 2 - Bank Place 6days |Wed1/6/22 Tue 7/6/22
L |Phase 2 - Abbey 5t 12 days |Wed 8/6/22 Tue 21/6/22
6 |Phase 3-0'Connell st / Lwr Market 5t 18 days |Wed 22/6/22 Tue 12/7/22
7 |Phase 4 - O'Connell st / Lwr Market St - Station Rd 18 days |Wed 13/7/22 Tue 2/8/22
8 |PhaseS - O'Connell 5t, Station Rd - Old Barrack 5t 6days |Wed 3/8/22 Tue 9/8/22
9 |Phase 7 - Upper O'Connell 5t - Carmody st 14 days |Wed 9/8/22 Thu 25/8/22
10 |Final attendances on ESB 5days |Mon 29/8/22 Fri2/9/22
11 |De-mobilisation 1 day Fri 2/09/22 Fri 2/00/22




